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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

AECOM
701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
475 Raleigh NC 27607 Amy Kurtz Skelding 919-854-6200 amy.skelding@aecom.com

A. O. Hardee & Son, Inc. 55 Park Street Extension Little River SC 29566 Joey Rooks 843-249-1264 joeyr@aohardee-son.com

ARCADIS, G&M of North 
Carolina, Inc.

801 Corporate Center Drive
Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27607 Stephen Whitley, PE, PLS 919-854-1282 steve.whitley@arcadis-us.com

Archer Western 
Contractors

3715 Northside Parkway, NW
Building 100, Suite 550 Atlanta GA 30327 Corrie Dukes 404-495-8700 cdukes@walshgroup.com

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure, Inc. 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28403 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 Wheston@bbinfrastructureinc.com
B&K Coastal, LLc dba 
Cape Fear Paving 3612 US Hwy 421 N Wilmington NC 28401 Susi Hamilton 910-794-1341 shamilton@capefearpaving.com

Cherry Hill Construction, 
Inc.
A Tutor Perini Company 8211 Washington Blvd. Jessup MD 20794 Eamonn McGeady 410-799-2357 emcgeady@chconstr.com

City of Wilmington and 
Transportation Reporter
Wilmington Star News 1003 S. 17th Street Wilmington NC 28401 Patrick Gannon 910-343-2328 Patrick.Gannon@starnewsonline.com
Davis-Martin-Powell & 
Associates, Inc. 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27265Cristy Anders 336-886-4821 canders@dmp-inc.com
Elite Construction and 
Grading 13515 NC Hwy 210 Rocky Mount NC 28457 Phil Broom 910-675-8001 pbroom@eliteconstructionnc.com

E. V. Williams, Inc. 925 S. Military Hwy Virginia Beach VA 23464 James A. Openshaw 757-420-1140 jayo@evwilliams.com

GA & FC Wagman, Inc. 3290 North Susquehanna Trail York PA 17406 Anthony Bednarik 717-764-8521 awbednarik@wagman.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. of 
the Carolinas

3733 National Drive
Suite 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 Greg.Kempf@hdrinc.com

HNTB Corporation
343 E. Six Forks Rd.
Suite 200 Raleigh NC 27609 Whitmel H. Webb, PE 919-424-0425 wwebb@hntb.com

Jacobs 111 Corning Rd Cary NC 27518 Joe Paterniti 919-859-5760 joe.paterniti@jacobs.com

Kiewit Southern Co. 450 Dividend Dr. Peach Tree City GA 30269 Kyle Buchanan 770-487-2300 Kyle.Buchanan@kiewit.com

Lawrie & Associates, LLC 6202 Old Franconia Rd. Alexandria VA 22310 Yvonne Thelwell, PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com
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Lee Construction Company 
of the Carolinas, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com
MACTEC Engineering & 
Consulting, Inc. 3301 Atlantic Ave. Raleigh NC 27604 Gary Taylor 919-831-8053 grtaylor@mactec.com
Martin/Alexiou/Bryson, 
PLLC 4000 Westchase Blvd., Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Melissa Richards 919-829-0328 melissarichards@mabtrans.com

Maymead, Inc. 164 Bostian Bridge Drive Statesville NC 28677 Jason K. Ward, PE 704-902-0606 jw@maymead.com

MI Engineering, PLLC
1011 Schaub Dr.
Suite 200 Raleigh NC 27606 Morris Israelnaim, PE 919-851-6606 morrisi@mi-engineers.com

Morgan Corp. 11700 Reames Rd. Charlotte NC 28269 Jay Lynch 704-598-9117 jlynch@morgan-corp.com
Parsons Transportation 
Group

5540 Centerview Drive
Suite 217 Raleigh NC 27606 William Shelor 904-596-1419 William.Shelor@parsons.com

PB Americas, Inc.
909 Aviation Parkway
Suite 1500 Morrisville NC 27560 Timothy Hayes, PE 919-468-2156 hayest@pbworld.com

Precision Contracting 
Services, Inc. 15834 Guild Ct. Jupiter FL 33478 Danielle Evangelista 561-743-9737 devangelista@pcsfiber.com

RK&K Engineers
900 Ridgefield Drive
Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

Roberson Contracting, Inc. 1294 Greenville Ave Williamston NC 27892 Brent Roberson 252-792-9155 brent@robersoncontracting.com

RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Drive
Suite 410 Charlotte NC 28226

Chad Critcher, PE, CFM, 
LEED AP 704-752-0610 Chad.Critcher@rsandh.com

STV/Ralph Whitehad 
Associates

1000 West Morehead Street
Suite 200 Charlotte NC 28208 John Johnson 704-372-1885 john.johnson@stvinc.com

S. T. Wooten Corporation 3801 Black Creek Road Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 919-669-9193 jonathan@stwcorp.com

Scott Bridge Co., Inc. 614 2nd Ave. Opelika AL 36801 Michael Terrell 334-749-5045 mterrell@scottbridge.com

SEPI Engineering Group
7506 East Independence Blvd.
Suite 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly E. Hayes, PE, PLS 704-714-4880 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Road
Suite 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Michelle Matera 919-277-3106 michelle.matera@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc.
421 Fayetteville Street
Suite 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com
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Tensar, Int'l 103 Durrell Ct. Goose Creek SC 29445 Allen Parker, Jr., PE 843-277-0516 aparker@tensarcorp.com

TGS Engineers 975 Walnut St., Ste. 141 Cary NC 27511 Charles Flowe, PE 919-319-8850 cflowe@tgsengineers.com

The Lane Construction 
Corporation

6135 Park South Drive
Suite 400 Charlotte NC 28210 George Hassfurter 704-553-6551 GAHassfurter@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc.

1001 Wade Avenue
Suite 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group of North 
Carolina, p.a.

5000 Falls of Neuse
Suite 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf, PE 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com

Triplett-King & Associates, 
Inc. 114 E. Main St. Rock Hill SC 29731 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com

T. Y. Lin Inernational
3516 Bush Street
Suite 101 Raleigh NC 27609 Douglas Saunders, PE 919-875-0084 douglas.saunders@tylin.com

T. Y. Lin Inernational
3516 Bush Street
Suite 101 Raleigh NC 27609 Rodney E. Money 919-875-0084rodney.money@tylin.com

URS Corporation
1600 Perimeter Park Drive
Suite 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Tim H. Keener, PE 919-461-1421 Tim_Keener@URSCorp.com

Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 2251 Robert C. Byrd Drive Beckley WV 25801 Richard L. Hertzer, PE 304-252-6575 Rick.Hertzer@vecelliogrogan.com

Wetherill Engineering,Inc.
559 Jones Franklin Road
Suite 164 Raleigh NC 27606 Edward G. Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 EWetherill@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith Associates
421 Fayetteville Street
Suite 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Kenneth P. Smith, PE 919-755-0583 KSmith@WilburSmith.com

Withers Ravenel 111 Mackenan Dr. Cary NC 27511 Ralph Troutman 919-469-3340 rtroutman@withersravenel.com

Jay Cashman, Inc. 549 South Street Quincy MA Kara Chiccarelli 617-503-5491 kchiccarelli@jaycashman.com


